Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:22.38 465

2:22.87 460

2:23.13 457
2:23.21 457
2:23.99 449
2:24.64 443
2:24.76 442
2:25.01 440
2:26.22 429
2:26.52 426
2:26.87 423
2:28.79 407
2:28.87 406
2:32.19 380

2:33.15 373

2:36.27 351
2:36.55 349
2:38.91 334
2:41.17 320
2:42.52 312
2:42.70 311
2:44.19 303
2:47.50 285
2:563.22 258
2:55.74 247
2:56.43 244
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Date

12/01/13
09/06/12
29/04/12
13/07/13
08/12/12
08/01/12
07/12/13
08/06/13
30/03/14
05/01/14
05/11/11
10/12/11
22/01/11
31/10/10
12/06/10
27/02/10
09/01/11
13/12/09
12/07/09
25/10/09
13/06/09
16/05/09
19/09/09
26/10/08
19/10/08
05/07/08

440400

Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Chester le Street Open Meet

Durham City End of Season Gala
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Peterlee Graded Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Chester-Le-Street Junior

Derwentside Open Graded

Derwentside Development

Peterlee Graded Meet

Derwentside Xmas Open

Newburn Summer Meet

Chester Le Street Junior

Derwentside B Grade

Tynemouth Graded Meet

N & D Autumn Series

Chester le Street Junior

Middlesbrough Aut Series

Gateshead & Whickham

Plmtmclan MAeadad Mans

Venue

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley
Chester-Le-Street
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough
Chester-le-Street
Middlesbrough

Gateshead
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Club Swam Under Level

Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 2
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
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£.00.9/ cac
2:59.37 232
3:03.75 216
3:07.15 204
3:15.55 179
3:19.30 169
3:30.00 144
3:35.25 134

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:26.22 429
2:26.52 426

2:24.76 442

2:23.21 457
2:25.01 440
2:22.38 465
2:23.99 449
2:22.87 460
2:23.13 457
2:24.64 443
2:28.79 407
2:26.87 423
2:28.87 406
2:36.55 349
2:32.19 380

2:33.15 373

2:36.27 351
2:38.91 334
2:42.52 312
2:47.50 285
2:41.17 320
2:42.70 311
2:44.19 303
2:56.97 242
2:563.22 258
2:55.74 247
2:56.43 244
2:59.37 232

3:03.75 216

3:07.15 204
3:15.55 179
3:19.30 169
3:35.25 134
3:30.00 144

Copyright 2024

I I T I T I T

Round

H
H

r r r r r r r T I I T T T I I I T

I I T I I I

11U 11Uy
08/06/08
19/01/08
09/12/07
28/10/07
10/06/07
02/12/06

21/01/07

Date

30/03/14
05/01/14
07/12/13
13/07/13
08/06/13
12/01/13
08/12/12
09/06/12
29/04/12
08/01/12
10/12/11
05/11/11
22/01/11
09/01/11
31/10/10
12/06/10
27/02/10
13/12/09
25/10/09
19/09/09
12/07/09
13/06/09
16/05/09
11/01/09
26/10/08
19/10/08
05/07/08
08/06/08
19/01/08
09/12/07
28/10/07
10/06/07
21/01/07

02/12/06

relelee Grduey vieet
Derwentside Graded Meet
Newburn 2008 Annual Mt
Derwentside Xmas Cracker
Chester-Le-Street Open
Derwentside Graded Meet
Wear Valley Xmas Stocking

Newburn ASC Annual Meet

Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Durham City End of Season Gala

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Chester le Street Open Meet

Peterlee Graded Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Peterlee Graded Meet
Chester-Le-Street Junior

Derwentside Open Graded
Derwentside Development
Derwentside Xmas Open

Chester Le Street Junior

N & D Autumn Series

Newburn Summer Meet

Derwentside B Grade

Tynemouth Graded Meet

Peterlee Graded Meet

Chester le Street Junior
Middlesbrough Aut Series

Gateshead & Whickham

Derwentside Graded Meet

Newburn 2008 Annual Mt
Derwentside Xmas Cracker
Chester-Le-Street Open

Derwentside Graded Meet

Newburn ASC Annual Meet

Wear Valley Xmas Stocking

rewenee

Stanley

Newburn

Stanley
Chester-Le-Street
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Gateshead

Venue

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley
Chester-Le-Street
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley
Tynemouth
Peterlee
Chester-le-Street
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Stanley

Newburn

Stanley
Chester-Le-Street
Stanley

Gateshead

Bishop Auckland
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Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 1
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 1
Consett 3

Club Swam Under Level

Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 2
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 1
Consett 4
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 1
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